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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5000m
9/18/21

Team Results

Score

66

66

103

140

142

180

223

231

236

255

298

312

338

340

357

507

524

543

561

647

672

Team Runner

Time

1:38:24

1:38:33

1:40:21

1:41:44

1:41:36

1:.43:47

1:45:19

1:45:49

1:45:54

1:46:15

1:48:06

1:48:23

1:49:00

1:49:33

1:50:11

2:01:02

1:57:58

2:01:22

2:02:05

2:19:04

2:29:31

Avg
19:41
19:43
20:05
20:21
20:20
20:46
21:04
21:10
21:11
21:15
21:38
21:41
21:48
21:55
22:03
24:13
23:36
24:17
24:25
27:49

29:55

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:21

6:21

6:28

6:33

6:33

6:41

6:47

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:58

6:59

7:01

7:04

7:06

7:48

7:36

7:49

7:52

8:58

9:38

Gap
1:14
0:54
0:40
2:27
2:50
1:41
2:32
1:51
1:35
2:56
1:44
3:13
3:05
3:50
1:39
5:14
2:15
3:59
4:09
6:21

3:57

Finish Order

3-6-10-21-26-32-54

7-8-11-16-24-76

14-19-22-23-25-39-46

1-12-33-47-49-53-65

2-4-30-45-66-73-82

17-27-41-44-55-68-77

9-35-51-60-79-81-94

18-42-58-61-63-71-84

29-34-36-67-80-89-99

13-38-40-88-98-115-116

28-56-70-74-90-97-110

20-43-59-103-118-157

15-69-92-95-104-120-134

5-52-101-112-114-117-119

48-64-78-96-105-108-133

31-139-156-158-159-166-172

86-124-136-146-147-151-161

102-111-142-153-162

113-123-141-150-167-169-173

149-168-170-171-180-182-183

164-176-177-178-179

Scoring Order
3-6-10-21-26-32-52
7-8-11-16-24-70
14-19-22-23-25-38-45
1-12-33-46-48-51-61
2-4-30-44-62-68-76
17-27-40-43-53-64-71
9-35-49-57-73-75-83
18-41-55-58-59-67-77
29-34-36-63-74-80-88
13-37-39-79-87-100-101
28-54-66-69-81-86-95
20-42-56-91-103-121
15-65-82-84-92-105-109
5-50-89-97-99-102-104
47-60-72-85-93-94-108
31-111-120-122-123-127-133
78-107-110-114-115-118-124
90-96-113-119-125
98-106-112-117-128-130-134
116-129-131-132-139-140-141

126-135-136-137-138
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5000m
9/18/21

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP M.%g.% Middletown 1:12:25  24:09  7:47 127-145-155 3 Runners
DNP @ Cin. CHCA 20:45 20445 641 37 1 Runner

Page 2/5 9/18/2021 12:56pm



Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5000m

9/18/21 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Cara Mooney 11 Springboro 18:54.0 1 39 Riley Mckinney 12 Lebanon 20:50.3 38
2 EvaHensley 10 Oak Hills 18:585 2 40 Avery Vance 10 Western Brown ~ 20:52.3 39
3 Kate Stiens 11 Walnut Hills 19:09.2 3 41 Libby Mailloux 12 Milford 20:55.5 40
4  Anabelle McDonald 11 Oak Hills 19103 4 42 Sara Linduff 12 Ursuline Academy 20:55.8 41
5 Sara Doughman 12 Kings 19:14.9 5 43 Emma Stenger 1 Anderson 20:56.5 42
6 Isabel Schemmel 11 Walnut Hills 19:214 6 44 Claire McFarland 9 Milford 21:.03.0 43
7 Carlie Condit 10 Mason 19:236 7 45 Eve Troutwine 9 Oak Hills 21:053 44
8 Addison Stephens 9 Mason 19:30.1 8 46 Milana Mcnamara 11 Lebanon 21:055 45
9 Elena Horn 11 Turpin 19:322 9 47 Alyssa Rineer 10 Springboro 21:10.7 46
10 Mary Westrich 12 Walnut Hills 19:33.1 10 48 Jessie Streckfuss 12 Seton 21114 47
11 Macie Radcliffe 12 Mason 19:355 11 49 Allison Buddelmeyer 10 Springboro 21:21.0 48
12 Keely Moore 1 Springboro 19:36.6 12 50 Lilah Mohler 12 Lebanon 21:224
13 Natalie Rice 10 Western Brown ~ 19:42.0 13 51 Elissa Ward 12 Turpin 21:244 49
14  Alynna Wilson 10 Lebanon 19:424 14 52 Sam Kenneweg 1" Kings 21:251 50
15  Jocelyn Willis 1 Lak. East 19:43.3 15 53 Megan Saylor 12 Springboro 21:261 51
16 Kennedy Rader 12 Mason 19:464 16 54 Sheridan Hennessy 10 Walnut Hills 21:281 52
17  Ayla Grabenbauer 12 Milford 19:494 17 55 Kate Herrmann 11 Milford 21:304 53
18 Grace Pizzimenti 11 Ursuline Academy 19:545 18 56 Natalie Armbruster 12 Mt. Notre Dame ~ 21:31.0 54
19 Hannah Glassmeyer 9 Lebanon 19:548 19 57 Anna Packer 12 Lebanon 21:321
20 Audrey Baker 10 Anderson 19:55.9 20 58 Elizabeth Ganeff 9  Ursuline Academy 21:33.2 55
21 Sabrina McSherry 12 Walnut Hills 19576 21 59 Katherine Armstrong 12 Anderson 21:346 56
22 Mazie Monroe 9 Lebanon 20:.076 22 60 Mae Reed 12 Turpin 21:36.5 57
23 Abby Taylor 12 Lebanon 201137 23 61 AvaHerrmann 9  Ursuline Academy 21:40.8 58
24 Advika Sumit 12 Mason 201173 24 62 Isabel Hastings 12 Walnut Hills 21:43.5
25 Grace Glassmeyer 11 Lebanon 20:221 25 63 Shanthi Napier 10  Ursuline Academy 21:446 59
26 Kaitlin Grover 1 Walnut Hills 202223 26 64 Allie Streckfuss 12 Seton 211452 60
27 Ali Maglecic 9 Milford 20:284 27 65 Jessa Mills 1 Springboro 21471 61
28 Natalie Keller 11 Mt. Notre Dame  20:31.2 28 66 Annabelle Hageman 9 Oak Hills 211480 62
29 Margaux Newman 9 Sycamore 20:324 29 67 Delaney Greve 9 Sycamore 21:50.0 63
30 Julia Hageman 11 Oak Hills 20:33.7 30 68 Sam Conrad 12 Milford 21:50.0 64
31 Riley Monroe 9 Monroe 20:345 31 69 Dani Thorner 12 Lak. East 21515 65
32 Kelsey Mcsherry 12 Walnut Hills 20410 32 70 Savannah Wilber 10 Mt Notre Dame  21:52.3 66
33 Evie Widjaja 9 Springboro 20414 33 71 Gabriella Le 12 Ursuline Academy 21:55.1 67
34 Anna Wegener 10 Sycamore 20419 34 72 Julia Stone 12 Springboro 21:55.4
35 Natalie Stotz 12 Turpin 20:420 35 73 Caitlyn Wunderlich 10 Oak Hills 21:559 68
36 Cami Esquivel 10 Sycamore 20:42.7 36 74 Kirsten Krych 10 Mt Notre Dame  21:56.1 69

Cerrillo 75 Elle Lambert 11 Springboro  21:56.6
37 Taylor Bacher 9 Cin. CHCA 20:44.1 76 Ashley Robey 12 Mason 21574 70
38 Hadley Jones 10 Western Brown  20:49.6 37 e — 12 Milford 21598 71
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5000m

9/18/21 -
Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
78 Emma Buelterman 12 Seton 22:.000 72 116 Ashlyn Jetter 10 Western Brown ~ 23:06.5 101
79 Marin Davidson 9 Turpin 22:.03.7 73 117 Lindsay Hoff 10 Kings 23:.06.7 102
80 Kerstin Koenig 9 Sycamore 22:06.8 74 118 Allison Chelgren 1" Anderson 23:.081 103
81 Samantha Gardner 12 Turpin 22076 75 119 Peyton Dickerson 1 Kings 23:.082 104
82 Anna Price 9 Oak Hills 22:.083 76 120 Ella Huelskamp 1" Lak. East 23:11.3 105
83 Charlotte 10 Walnut Hills 22:09.2 121 Claire Berlier 11 Sycamore 23:12.1

Hendrickson 122 Kellee Shay 10 OakHils 23138
84 Lily Orosz 10 Ursuline Academy 22095 77 123 Amanda Braig 10 McNicholas  23:143 106
85 Sarah Tholen 10 Ursuline Academy 22:11.5 124 Riley Jones 12 Seven Hills 23151 107
86 Addie Necco 9 Seven Hills 22119 78 125 Madison Jent 9 Kings 2317 1
87 Marissa Le 11 Ursuline Academy  22:12.2 126 Quinn Cramer 12 Ursuline Academy  23:17.3
88 Jewels Davis 11 Western Brown ~ 22:13.0 79 127 Bailey Wamer 11 Middletown 23:20.4
89 Anna Munoz 11 Sycamore 22148 80 128 Helena Ipsa 10 Mt Notre Dame  23:21.3
90 Ryley Horvath 10 Mt Notre Dame  22:14.8 81 129 Lilly Braun 9 Milford 23:22.0
91 Leah Harlow 12 Springboro 22156 130 Evelyn Westrich 9 WahutHils 23254
92 Hope Keith " Lok East 22478 82 131 Brookiyn Miller 10 Kings 23:36.2
93 Madison Coster 10 Oak Hills 22:18.0 132 Caroline Jennings 9 Mt. Notre Dame ~ 23:36.4
94 Kaitlyn Lundrigan 10 Turpin 22187 83 133 Faith Sellet 9 Seton 23365 108
95 Meredith Brown 10 Lak. East 22191 84 134 Emme Nguyen 9 Lak. East 23386 109
% Rachel Jarvis 12 Seton 22235 85 135 Sarah Rieger 9 lak East  23:38.9
97 Katherine Flege 12 Mt Notre Dame  22:255 86 136 Abigail Li 1 Seven Hills 23406 110
98 Raven Woods 12 Westen Brown  22:37.2 87 137 Jenna Rugg 12 L 5o 23:40.7
99 Anna Hewit " Sycamore 22382 88 138 Heidi Keller 12 Mt NotreDame  2348.7
100 Kayla Busby " Sycamore 22418 139 Anna Ross 11 Monroe 23525 111
101 Megan Larson 12 Kings 22458 89 140 Alysse Niewoehner 9 OakHils 23575
102 Ella Raynor 10 Colerain - 22462 90 141 Skylar Kutcher 12 McNicholas 23507 112
103 Deborah Phillips 12 Anderson 22475 91 142 Clare Taphom 11 Colerain 24:056 113
104 Brooke Wilson 10 Lak. East 22482 92 143 Maura Hart 10 Kings 24:08.6
L LS CIRIENE 2 S 2R 144 Monika Middendorf 11 Turpin 24:103
106 Mahima Vasa o Milford 22:506 145 Cadyn Mathis 11 Middletown  24:10.9
107 Maya Wolfford 12 Turpin 22:50.9 146 Gigi Hawgood 11 SevenHils 24230 114
108 Jill Laub 12 Seton 22:568 94 147 Olvia Pohi 11 SevenHils 24266 115
(L) TG T 2 Turpin 22511 148 Alexis Fultz 9 WesteBrown  24:32.9
10 Micah Ulm 11 Mt NotreDame — 22:581 95 149 Cora Bowen 10 Traiblazers 24333 116
11 Ameilia Boerger 12 Gl Rl 150 Lila Moeves 9 McNiholas 24353 117
112 Meghan Ellison 12 Kings 23025 97 151 Ellie Cain 11 SevenHils 24359 118
113 Mary Metzger 10 McNicholas 23.031 98 152 Lucy Mullen 10 Seton 24:35.9
114 Audrey Orourke 11 Kings 23045 99 153 Izzy Frey 10 Colerain  24:437 119
115 Paige Abbinante 12 Western Brown  23:05.5 100 154 Katie Tassiello 9 Milford 24:52.8
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Place Name

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Kenzie Coffey
Hannah Hatfield
Catherine Dorko
Avree Long

Ella Frank
Summer Woodruff
Elena Pohl
Katelyn Feiser
Isabella Fite
Giselle Macias-Jaime
Dakota Harbottle
Rachel Riegel
Abby Glace
Amanda Robbins
Ruby Horgan
Maya Kidd
Autumn Kennedy
Hailey Powell
Cara Metzger
Hazel Carpenter
Sophia Schuermeyer
Payton Hughes
Cherry Yu

Amelia Ocherstki
Lucia Murdoch
Faith Roberts
Isabella Muncy
Charity Machado
Viktoria Bonham
Julia Boverie
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Grade
12
9
11
11
9

©

9
11
11
10

o ©

Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5000m

Team
Middletown
Monroe
Anderson
Monroe
Monroe
Western Brown
Seven Hills
Colerain
Western Brown
Cin. Co. Day
Western Brown
Monroe
McNicholas
Trailblazers
McNicholas
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Monroe
McNicholas
Monroe
Seven Hills
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
Trailblazers
Monroe
Trailblazers
Trailblazers

Individual

Time  Points
24:52.9
25:01.8 120
251149 121
25:440 122
25:484 123
26:00.0
26:30.8 124
26:445 125
26:46.6
26:49.6 126
26:56.2
27.044 127
27121 128
27155 129
27473 130
28:07.2 131
28141 132
28:204 133
20:46.7 134
29:52.3
30:08.8
30:34.3 135
30:40.0 136
30:40.3 137
30:46.1 138
30:53.8 139
31:24.4
31:596 140
32:32.7 141
32:38.2

Trailblazers

9/18/21 -

Results
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